Vovk Ivan Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Supreme Commercial Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Commercial Court of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vovk Svitlana Volodymyrivna wife —

Limited Liability Company "Tesaurus-Tour" ,

ownership

Vovk Volodymyr Ivanovych son —
Vovk YA. 1. daughter —
Vovk Olha lvanivna daughter —
Vovk Nadiia Vasylivna mother —
Kutakov S. V. son in law —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c819ce3a-7b7f-4d7e-acdf-c70cbde95574
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13188
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13188
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12175
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13190
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13193

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

Buwimn rocnogapcbkuin cy g
YKpaiHn, cyoas

Buimn rocnogapcbkuin cy g,
YKpaiHun, cynns

Buwinn rocnogapcbkuin cy g
YKpaiHu, cyons

Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Judge

Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Judge

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

29 374,27

10 096,86

26 887,50

12 214,46

10 824,57

10 824,57

16 595,03

31 616,10

3 369,54

1772,33

29

714,95

914,43

961,70

961,70

11
737,68

4 193,18


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_141
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2915

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

70
000,00

80
000,00

200
000,00

130
000,00

609,00

574,00

3
681,00

4
999,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

120
000,00

574,00

163
745,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_141
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2915

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH 52 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_141
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2915

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_141
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2915

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

77986.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

63.0 sq.

178.25sq. m
(2)

98.8 sq. m (1)

98.8 sgq. m (1)

98.8 sq. m (1)

98.8 sq. m (1)

96.4 sg. m (1)

215.8sg. m
(3)

215.8sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_141
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2915

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 * Subaru B9 2008

2015 * Subaru B9 2008

2015 * Subaru B9 3630 2008

2014 * Subaru B9 3630 2008

2013 * Subaru B9 3630 2008
il

CAREER:
Oct. 14, 1994 — Supreme Commercial Court of

Ukraine, Judge of the Supreme
Commercial Court of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45384ec0-7d19-4187-91ec-04167de831f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95e867b1-ef36-4909-a823-dfcb28eed045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6817e96e-3570-4377-897b-dcc626a0b7e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_463f6978-383e-43aa-9981-0650bd3957be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a637048-189f-4fec-8bdf-6954a9ac580a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_141
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_86
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2915
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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